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THE HANDMADE CUPCAKE COLLECTION (4 x 4 ptn)
Short Product Name:
The Handmade Cupcake Collection

A collection of hand-piped cupcakes with 4 varieties including Belgian Chocolate, Sicilian Lemon, Carrot & Mascarpone and Red Velvet.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060044075834   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : The Handmade Cake Co.   Suppliers Product Code : 075834

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1755kJ

419kcal
21.5g 9.3g 40.7g 0.49g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1755kJ 419kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1755kJ 

419kCal

Carbohydrates 52.1g

of which sugars 40.7g

Fat 21.5g

of which saturates 9.3g

Fibre 1.6g

Protein 3.5g

Salt 0.49g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. This product may contain

traces of nuts and soya as it has been made in a bakery that uses these ingredients.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Red Velvet Cupcake: Sugar, <b>WHEAT </b>Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Salted Butter [Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Salt], Pasteurised Free Range <b>EGG</b>, Rapeseed Oil,

Concentrated Beetroot Juice, Full Fat Soft Cheese (3.2%) [Full Fat Soft Cheese (<b>MILK</b>), Thickener (Guar Gum)], Water, Baking Powder [Raising Agents (E575, E500(ii), E336(i)), Maize Starch], Fat Reduced

Cocoa Powder (0.8%), Skimmed <b>MILK </b>Powder, Vanilla Flavouring (0.3%), Colour (Paprika Extract). 

Belgian Chocolate Cupcake: Dark Brown Sugar [Sugar, Cane Molasses], Whipping Cream [Cream (<b>MILK</b>), Stabiliser (Carrageenan)], Dark Chocolate (13%) [Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier

(Lecithins (<b>SOYA</b>)), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Water, <b>WHEAT </b>Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Pasteurised Free Range <b>EGG</b>, Salted Butter [Butter

(<b>MILK</b>), Salt], Invert Sugar Syrup, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (3.5%), White Chocolate Flakes (3.2%) [Sugar, Whole <b> MILK </b>Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Lecithins (<b>SOYA</b>)), Natural

Vanilla Flavouring], Baking Powder [Raising Agents (E500(ii), E575, E336(i)), Maize Starch].

Carrot & Mascarpone Cupcake: Sugar, <b>WHEAT </b>Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Salted Butter [Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Salt], Carrots (10%), Pasteurised Free Range <b> EGG</b>,

Rapeseed Oil, Mascarpone Cheese (6%) (<b>MILK</b>), <b>WALNUTS </b>(4.6%), Baking Powder [Raising Agents (E500(ii), E575, E336(i)), Maize Starch], Ground Cinnamon, Vanilla Flavouring. 

Sicilian Lemon Cupcake: Sugar, <b> WHEAT </b>Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Salted Butter [Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Salt], Pasteurised Free Range <b>EGG</b>, Lemon Sauce (8%)

[Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Lemon Comminute, Vegetable Margarine [Shea Fat, Coconut Fat, Water], Lemon Crumb, Gelling Agents (Pectin, Agar), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate),

Concentrated Lemon Juice, Free Range <b>EGG </b>Powder, Natural Flavourings, Colour (Lutein), Lemon Oil], Rapeseed Oil, Full Fat Soft Cheese [Full Fat Soft Cheese (<b>MILK</b>), Thickener (Guar Gum)],

Water, Semi-Candied Lemon Peel (2.7%) [Sugar, Lemon Peel, Water], Baking Powder [Raising Agents (E575, E500(ii), E336(i)), Maize Starch], Pasteurised Lemon Juice (0.5%), Skimmed <b>MILK </b>Powder,

Sicilian Lemon Oil (0.2%), Colour (Lutein).

Supplier's Product Code : 075834

Product Added : 13 January 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 January 2025

erudus id : 1bcef99bd1d449db9cc3e38c4cd334b2

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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